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
5577 LaVista Dr...................$888,888........Sun 1-4..................Michael Lee..TTR Sothebys Int’l..703-319-3344

Lorton
8521 Barrow Furnace Ln.....$600,000........Sun 1-4......................Lisa Lieu.........Long & Foster..703-452-3989
8960 Fascination Ct #316....$339,990......Sun 12-3 ...............Shawn Evans.........Long & Foster..703-790-1990
8970 Fascination Ct #111....$283,115.......Sat 11-4 ...............Shawn Evans.........Long & Foster..703-790-1990

Springfield
7837 Attleboro Dr................$485,000........Sun 1-4..............Connie Forbes.........Long & Foster..703-451-5818
8201 Springfield Village Dr..$449,900.........Sat 1-4..Tom & Cindy & Assoc.........Long & Foster..703-822-0207
7940 Gambrill Ct .................$419,000........Sun 1-4........Meghan Wasinger.......................Jobin..703-828-5660
7215 Beverly Park Dr...........$399,000..Sat/Sun 1-4.................Trina Ocasio.................Weichert..703-594-1744

To add your Realtor-represented Open House to these weekly
listings, please call Erin Peck at 703-778-9449 or E-mail the

info to epeck@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings due by Tuesday at 3 P.M.www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Fairfax Sta/South Run  $839,950
Backs to Parkland & Stream

Sunny Berry blt home w/ 5BR, 3.5BA, screen
porch & deck overlook stream, huge fin
walkout bsmt w/ bar & dance floor, dramatic
Lvrm & Dnrm w/ vaulted clngs, updated eat-
in kit w/ granite & new appl, library w/ walk-
in closet, MBR w/ sittingrm, MBA w/ double
sinks & sep tub & shower & more.

Fairfax Sta/South Run $874,950
Open Sunday 5/26 1-4

Premium 1/2+ acres backing to parkland w/
screened porch, deck & fenced yard, gorgeous
kit w/ cherry cabs, granite, Subzero refrigera-
tor & Dacor oven, quality remodeled baths
2013, new carpet, hrdwd flrs, 5BR upstairs,
fabulous fin walkout bsmt w/ custom blt-ins,
library, new furnace, water htr & more.

Falls Church/Rt 50  $244,950
Renovated to Perfection

Spectacular lake front end unit condo w/ 2 pat-
ios, lovely hrdwd flrs, cozy frplc, remodeled
bath, updated kit w/ newer appliances & light-
ing, loaded w/ moldings, new windows & sliders,
replaced HVAC, washer, dryer & water heater,
shows like a model, plenty of parking, comm
pool, walk to rec center & only 1/2 mile to I495.

Burke $739,950
Multiple Offers Received

Sunny open floor plan w/ 5,200+ SQ FT on cul-
de-sac backing to dense woods w/ SUNROOM,
screened porch, 5BR, 4.5 BA, huge fin walkout
bsmt, gas frplc, skylts, loaded w/ hrdwd flrs, eat-
in kit w/ new SS & blk appliances,   MBR w/ sit-
ting rm , MBA w/ jetted tub, library, sec sys,
sprinkler sys, replaced HVAC, roof & siding.
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Burke $609,950
Remodeled Kitchen & Baths

Fabulous open floor plan w/ remodeled eat-in kit
w/ granite, SS appliances, maple cabinets, island
& 2 pantries, dramatic fmlyrm w/ cathedral clngs
& skylts, cul-de-sac location, sunny fin walkout
bsmt w/ full BA, gorgeous remodeled MBA w/
double sinks w/ granite, soaking tub & sep
shower, new roof 2009, new HVAC 2011 & more.
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703-734-0192www.HBCRealtyGroup.com

6034 Franklin Park Dr.,
McLean $2,295,000

1511 Woodacre Dr.,
McLean  $1,950,000

821 Nethercliffe Hall Rd,
Great Falls $1,850,000

9054 Jeffery Rd.,
Great Falls $1,500,000

8201 Hunting Hill Ln.,
McLean $1,440,000

9435 Brian Jac Ln,
Great Falls  $1,200,000

795 Sherlin Ln.,
Great Falls  $1,190,000

1036 N. Stafford St.,
Arlington $999,999

1525 Longfellow St.,
McLean $924,900

1932 Great Falls St.,
McLean $899,000

10312 Hickory Creek Ct.,
Great Falls $879,900

1116 N. Randolph St.,
Arlington $748,000

New Home

by Chadsworth
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Richard Esposito
703-503-4035
Richard@LNF.com
Service is the difference I provide

Come to the HEART
of Real Estate, since 1980
Proudly Serving Northern VA
KAY HART, CRS, GRI
Associate Broker
Life Member NVAR Top Producer
kay.hart@longandfoster.com
703-503-1860

ELLIE WESTER
703-503-1880
L&F Founder’s Club

Lifetime NVAR Top Producer
Life Member, NVAR Million

Dollar Sales Club
ellie.wester@longandfoster.com

Pep Bauman
“Put Pep’s Energy to Work for You”

703-314-7055
PepLnF.com

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

Access the Realtors’ Multiple Listing Service: www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

Your REALTORS*
Next Door

Mary Hovland
703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach
571-276-9421

BARBARA NOWAK
& GERRY STAUDTE
“My Virginia Home Team”
703-473-1803, 703-309-8948

gerry.staudte@longandfoster.com
 www.MyVirginiaHomeTeam.com

JUDY SEMLER
703-503-1885

judys@longandfoster.com
www.JudysHomeTeam.com

MARSHA WOLBER
Lifetime Member NVAR Top Producers
Top 5% of Agents Nationally
www.marshawolber.com
Cell: 703-618-4397

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895
Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club
Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

BETTY BARTHLE
703-425-4466

38 YEARS’ EXPERIENCE
E-mail: betty@bettybarthle.com
Website: www.bettybarthle.com

JON SAMPSON
jon.sampson@longandfoster.com
jonsampsonrealtor.com
703-307-4357

Alexandria $482,500
Classic colonial in Mt. Vernon Hills *
3 finished levels * 4 bdrms * 3.5 baths
* Wood floors * Fpl in family room *
Large deck overlooking fenced back
yard * Easy access to GW Pkwy, Old
Town, Airport, DC, scenic hike/bike
path along the Potomac River.
Call Judy @ 703-503-1885.

Arlington $399,900
Best of Urban Living

This rarely available 1 BR plus Den Condo in Westlee is 3 blocks from
the Metro, and features upgraded Kitchen w/SS appliances, granite
counters & cherry cabinets. Large MBR w/2 closets, and Much More!

Fairfax
Station

$1,399,000
Amazing 5 acre
estate home
with 2 car
garage, 4 bed-
rooms, 4 1/2
baths in the
main residence

plus an additional 2 room and full bath guest house over a
detached 3 car garage. Stunning, luxurious master suite plus
a gorgeous custom kitchen, custom library and separate
sunroom. Regulation sized tennis court, swimming pool, hot
tub and 1/4 mile sports tract. Beautiful decking and balcony.

David Levent
703-338-1388
davidshomes@lnf.com

Whether you are buying, selling, or renting
a home, my expertise as a full service realtor

will help you accomplish your goals.

Fairfax Station  $722,900
Beautiful contemporary 3 BR, 3 baths, with a gorgeous pool
on 2 private acres with a park-like setting, located in the
heart of Fairfax Station. Home has been updated throughout.
Gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors & new carpeting.

High Knob $310,000
A Gated Mountain Community Near Front Royal
A short, scenic 50 miles from the Heart of Fairfax Co, this
Chalet is a tranquil retreat for year round living. New Kitchen
with Granite, 3 Lvls,  3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 3 car Garage on an acre.

Ann Witherspoon, CRS
Associate Broker

703-503-1836
ann.witherspoon@LNF.com
Life Member NVAR Top Producers
Life Member NVAR Multi-Million Dollar Sales Club

Fairfax Station
CROSSPOINTE

$799,900
Seldom Seen
Cross Newport-
Deluxe-Expanded
in sought after
CROSSPOINTE.
Updated/Redesigned

Kitchen, Hardwood Floors & New Carpet – Main Floor “Breezeway”
Study – 5 BR/3.5 BA – Back Staircase to 5th Bedroom & 3rd BA Large
Deck backing to Trees – Freshly Painted – Beautifully Landscaped.
PROPERTY WEBSITE http://8404-CROSSLAKE.lflisting.com

CALL or Email ANN WITHERSPOON  -- 703-503-1836
OR  ann.witherspoon@LNF.com

Fairfax $584,900
Fabulous 4 Bedroom Colonial in desirable Fairfax Club Estates. This
beauty offers remodeled Kitchen w/glass slider which steps you out to a
private deck, perfect for entertaining, remodeled baths, 4 nice bed-
rooms, full daylight walk-out basement w/glass slider which steps out
to a great patio. For a private showing call Sheila Adams 703-503-1895.

Clifton $1,090,000
Stunning custom home on 4.2 acres adjacent to Twin Lakes
golf course. http://13100-Twin-Lakes.LFlisting.com

Fairfax
$979,000

Gorgeous 3
Level Colonial
On
Meticuously
Landscaped
Lot. 5 BR 4.5
BA Large
Gourmet Eat-

In Kitchen With Stainless Appliances, Formal Dining & Living
Rooms, Library, Hardwood Flooring, Huge Master Suite With
Luxury Master Bath, Fully Finished Walk-Up Basement With
Media Room, 5th Bedroom, Rec Room, 2 Offices, and “Mini
Kitchen,” and 3 Car Garage. Call With Questions.
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BUYERS, SELLERS,
AND INVESTORS

Don’t miss out on the spring
market! Contact me to help you

find the home you’ve been looking
for or to have me help you market
your home in this opportune time.
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Fairfax
If you have been waiting for the perfect home to come on the market, your
wait is over! Quality exudes in this fully updated Colonial with an open
floor plan.  Sitting on a premium cul-de-sac lot, you can pull up to your
home with pride and park in your oversized two-car garage. Don’t wait!
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Burke $269,000
Recently update
condo in the heart
of Burke. 3 bed-
rooms, 2.5 bath-
rooms, and lower
level deck. Call
Richard to sched-
ule your appt.
today.

Richard
Esposito

703-503-4035

Fairfax
$569,000

The spotlight
shines on this
fabulous 5 bed-
room/2.5 bath
Middleridge split
level, sited on a
“to-die-for” cor-

ner lot on a street that seldom sells! “House Beautiful”
kitchen w/ granite counters, hardwood floors, & finished
lower level with Buck-Stove and 5th bedroom. All updated
baths, custom patio w/ awning, screened-in porch, replaced
windows & huge 2-car carport come too! A true show stop-
per! Call Ellie to see it today!

Burke $1,265,000
Stunning oasis in Edgewater Community.

Clifton $949,000
Enjoy privacy and pool on 5 serene acres.

U
N
D
E
R

C
O
N
T
R
A
C
T

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg Helen Chung Vasiliadis

Great Falls $1,135,000

Great Falls $2,295,000

Reston $950,000

Great Falls $2,195,000 Vienna $1,725,000

Great Falls $3,495,000Great Falls $2,795,000

Great Falls $1,399,000

Great Falls $915,000 McLEan $1,398,000

Great Falls $1,855,000

Great Falls $999,000 Great Falls $1,650,000

Great Falls $1,375,000 Vienna $865,000
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Long & Foster Realtors • 1700 Bracknell Drive, Reston, VA 20194

Leslie Mobile: 703-895-6000
Office: 703-439-1921
E-mail: LeslieKThurman@gmail.com
www.LeslieThurman.com

❖ 2012 Top Team
 Reston North
 Hills/Herndon

❖ Top 1% Nationwide

❖ Experience. Results.
 Top Notch Customer
 Service.

2312 Chestnut Hill, Falls Church
$1,495,700

FX8077975
Gorgeous 7Bd, 4 Full/1 Half Ba on .40 cul-de-sac minutes from Falls Church
Metro! High-end upgrades throughout! Coffered ceilings, Gourmet Kit w/huge
island, 2 sided fireplace, Morning Rm, walk-out Fin Bsmt w/paver patio, prof
land & hardscaped! Totally private yet close to everything!

9501 Clarks Crossing Rd, Vienna
$719,000

FX8056656
Back on the market & ready to go! Great location Wolf Trap area, close to
everything. Deck, patio, huge yard! Updated kitchen has stainless appliances,
backsplash, granite counters! Updated baths! Hardwood floors thru-out
main. 2 FP. Sunny & bright w/walk-out Bsmt. Newer roof & siding. New
Tysons Metro min away. Desired school cluster!

1409 Horizon Court, Herndon
$625,000

FX8065575
Cul-de-Sac location with wooded view in backyard. 4 Bd/3.5Ba has vaulted
ceiling in family room with gorgeous fireplace & wall of windows. Great deck
& kitchen for entertaining. Close to schools, shopping, restaurants & major
commuter routes!

10166 Yorktown Way, Great Falls
$515,000

LO8065847
Great location in Loudoun County! 4Bd/2.5Ba has an amazing fenced-in yard
& screened in porch. Newer HVAC and fully finished basement.  Extended
garage and built-in storage area in garage. Cul-de-sac!

2610 Alvey Dr, Haymarket
$470,000

PW8063556
Great Reno has 4Bd, 2.5Ba w/acreage & improved barn. Hdwds on main, updated Kit
w/granite, breakfast bar & eat-in space. New light fixtures & rec. lighting throughout.
Travertine in MBA & Half Bath. Formal LR has peaceful creek & pastoral views. Large
Sunroom addition leads to huge deck w/view of paddock. Stable has elec, water & stalls.
Bsmt w/large Rec room for family fun. New paint & carpet! Fireplace & wood stove!

43455 Thistlewood Court, Ashburn
$675,000

LO8064544
Beautiful brick front has all new, updated flooring, fresh paint, fenced in
private yard with doggy-run area. 4 huge Bd, 3.5Ba & fully finished base-
ment with bonus room that can be used as Bdrm. Cul de sac location &
within walking distance of community pool, playground & sports fields!

10714 Midsummer Place, Reston
$815,000

FX8054008
Largest Contemporary in the neighborhood! Recently updated Gour Kit w/tons of
upgrades! Large eat in area, sep DR, Fam Rm w/FP & access to deck! Large windows
& vaulted/high ceilings throughout! Updated baths, fresh paint, all new carpet! 4Bd,
3.5Ba. 3rd level is Master Suite w/addl huge loft space, built-ins & FP! 2 car gar, walk
out bsmt, deck to enjoy in your private, wooded yard! Truly unique and a must SEE!

12130 Sangsters Ct, Clifton
$1,400,000

FX8024397
This 5 Acre estate offers beautiful custom woodwork & detail throughout!
Butterfly staircase in the foyer lead you into this gorgeous 4Bd, 3 Full/2 Half
Ba with custom kitchen cabinets, center island, granite & 2 dishwashers!
Hardwoods & Plantation Shutters throughout main, Library w/custom built-
ins, 2 FP, Deck overlooks acres & acres of trees.!
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510 Red Raspberry
Terrace, Leesburg

$450,000
LO8078875

Huge 2 car garage,
end-unit TH has
fenced in yard &
sprinkler system.
4Bd/2.5Ba, gourmet
kit, study on main; no
maintenance fence &
deck! 2900+ sf of liv-
ing space! Minutes to
shopping, schools,
downtown Leesburg,
Outlets, Toll Rd, Rts
7 & 15!
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10906 Great Point Ct, Great Falls
$1,335,000

FX8019793
Be surrounded in elegance in this 5Bd/4.5Ba on almost 1 acre situated on Cul-de-
sac! Plenty of room for a pool! Lovingly cared for home boasts gorgeous hard-
woods, Living Rm w/bay window & custom window treatments, sunken Fam Rm
with columns, built-ins & fireplace, sep Study w/wall of built-ins, finished bsmt
with full bath, bedroom, recessed lighting & plenty of room to relax!
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43377
Chokeberry Sq.,

Ashburn
Ashburn Farm &
close to everything!
3Bd, 2 Full/2 Half
Ba, large deck off
Kitchen, Fin Bsmt.
3 level bump-out &
backs to common
area! Desired
school cluster!
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15383 Hillsboro Road, Purcellville
$600,000

LO8084064
Over 3.25 awesome acres yet close to everything! 4Bd, 4 Full/1 Half Baths, 3
car garage & detached 2 car garage! Great Family Room w/stone FP.
Beautiful front porch, flat yard, stone patio, deck & pool to enjoy!
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Presented Exclusively by

Meghan Wasinger
Direct: 703-828-5660

info@wasingerco.com

The Wasinger & Co. team is excited to
announce a unique listing in the exclusive
Estates at Roseland. This luxurious estate,
situated on over 7 acres in bucolic Fairfax
Station, offers a welcome respite from the
hustle and bustle of urban living.
With four bedrooms, two fireplaces, a banquet-
sized kitchen, and butler’s pantry, you will have
both elegance and privacy. Outside, an Ipe wood
deck with built-in benches overlooks a custom
7.5 feet deep Pebble Tec, salt water, heated pool
with colored light display and fountains. Enjoy
this expansive outdoor living area which also
features a custom stone patio as you relax after
a long day or entertain your guests.

Just Listed!

“The Fairfax Station & Clifton Experts”
WWW.WASINGERCO.COM • Jobin Realty: 703-913-3017

Distinguished Representation, Exceptional Service.

9740 Thorn Bush Drive, Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Find us on the Web at: www.DCSuburbia.com
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